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Min:010
Max:Strokelenght

Ind.Articel nr.

AC1150

AC1212

AC1300

AC1424

AC1505

AC1600

AC2150

AC2212

AC2300

AC2424

AC2505

AC2600

Stroke

150

212

300

424

505

600

150

212

300

424

505

600

A 

196,5

258,5

346,5

470,5

559,0

661,5

196,5

258,5

346,5

470,5

559,0

661,5

B

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

17

17

17

17

17

17

Ø
10 M
8

Ø
18

,0

10,5

6,0

Note! Do NOT fasten the cylinder ridgidly in both ends,
since this can effect the return stroke of the cylinder

Ritn. storlek
Drwg size

Ritad av-Datum/
Drawn by-Date

11028

Build in cylinder  
for D1 & D2AC-cyl

Ergonomix AB Index

Godkänd av-Datum/
Approved by-Date

Ersätter/Replaces Ritn. nr./Drwg no.

Benämning/ Description

Skala/Scale

Ersatt av/Replaced by

1:1

JÖS 080222

E

A3

Material

NV 16,0
SW 16,0

6,5

M
14

x1
,5


